
DATE 

28-04-2025 

29-04-2025 

30-04-2025 

02-05-2025 

POco 

DAY 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

S.N.B.P. Coilege, Yerwada, Pune-06 
Time- Table For lnternal Exam Sem- || (2024-25) 

TIME 

10.00amn - 10.45am 

10.45am -11.30am 
10.00am - 10.45am 

10.45am -11.30am 
10.00amn - 10,45am 

S.E.Society's 

10.45am -11.30am 

10.00am - 10.45am 

10.45am -11.30am 

Business Commünication Skills Il 
Advance C Programming 

FYBBA(CA) 
SUBJECT 

Principle and Practices of Management 
Introduction to data Science 

Web Technology 
E-Commerce 

Democracy Awareness & Gender Sensitization 

B. P 


